
E1/2 OF SW1/4 OF BLOCK 2 IN NE1/
(GENERAL WASHINGTON SURVEY) EX 0
CO RD R/W AS DESC ORB 710-364.  

JERRY JOANN BOGGS
1291 NE MASSIE ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

33-3S-17-06449-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

33317.00 1.00/

11/21/2016 DF 0.48 7,942 0 0 7,942

STANDARD
2

98,816
900

7,942
107,658
63,459
44,199

HX HB 25,000
19,199

107,658
0

107,658

1544/374 6/26/2025 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOGGS JERRY JO ANN (E

JERRY MATTHEW WILLI

1544/414 6/25/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JERRY JENNIFER NICOLE

JERRY JOANN BOGGS
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HX Base Yr

1291 NE MASSIE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,671 96.0000 107.52 179,666 1940 1940 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1419

BAS 48 100 48 2,839

BAS 80 100 80 4,731

BAS 1,291 100 1,291 76,344

FEP 126 80 101 5,973

FOP 84 30 25 1,478

UCP 270 20 54 3,193

UCP 360 20 72 4,258

2,259 1,671 98,816

BAS= W7 FOP= N7 UCP=  N12 W30 S12 E30$ W12 S7 E12$ W12 UCP=
N7 W18 S15 E18 N8$ S29 W18 S20 E19 FEP= S7E18 N7W18$ E18 BAS=
E5 N16 W5 S16$ N16 BAS= E4 N12 W4 S12 $ N33$.
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16
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7

12
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30

12

30
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7
18

15

18

8

FEP7

18

7

18

BAS

5

16

5

16

BAS

4

12

4

12

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

900

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH110.00 190.00 20,900.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.76 0.50 0.38 7,942


